Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Gewicht:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Dimension:

Griffgrosse:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.398.90
NATURELLA COLOR 130

NATURELLA COLOR 130, Tasche aus
Baumwolle, 130 g/m2, Weiss

130 g/m2

22 x15cm
38x42cm

70 x2.5¢cm
0.0628 kg
0.0697 kg

208

200/50

0.404 mx0.283 mx0.598 m
13.94 kg
8605040026151
420222900000

171



